
FIELD

Red Field 5:50 301 v 305 5:50 402 v 405 5:50 303 v 301 5:50 403 v 401 5:50 302 v 304

Red Field 7:00 302 v 303 7:00 403 v 404 7:00 305 v 304 7:00 404 v 405 7:00 401 v 402

FIELD

Red Field 5:50 301 v 304 5:50 401 v 404 9am 404 v 402 11:20 302 v 301

Red Field 7:00 302 v 305 7:00 402 v 403 10:10 405 v 401 12:30 303 v 304

FIELD

Red Field 5:50 301 v 305 5:50 402 v 405 5:50 305 b 303 5:50 405 v 403 5:50 303 v 301 5:50 403 v 401

Red Field 7:00 302 v 303 7:00 403 v 404 7:00 305 v 304 7:00 404 v 405

FIELD

Red Field 9am 401 v 404 11:20 305 v 302 5:50 304 v 303 5:50 404 v 402 9am 405 v 403 11:20 302 v 304

Red Field 10:10 402 v 403 12:30 304 v 301 7:00 301 v 302 7:00 405 v 401 10:10 401 v 402 12:30 303 v 305

Team Coach Phone Team Coach Phone

301 401
302 402
303 403
304
305 404

405

*Games will start 10 minutes after posted game time.

*Games consist of two, 23 minute halves with a four minute halftime.

*Players shall not wear anything dangerous to themselves or other players, such as watches, rings, casts, hats, etc.

*Parents are responsible for transporting their children to and from practices and games.

Thur. Aug 15

3rd/4th Grade Soccer Fall 2019
Boys and Girls

Games are played at the Art Dye park located at 1000 N. 550 E, American Fork

Field Colors are marked by large teardrop flag

 Team listed first will wear Light Sided Jerseys

Beth Nelson
Ilene Thatcher

Tues. Aug 6 Wed. Aug 7 Tues. Aug 13 Wed. Aug 14

8017359241
8016567559

8014196522

Tues. Aug 20 Wed. Aug 21 Saturday, August 24

Matt Schellenberg

Wed. Aug 28 Thur. Aug 29

Tues. Sep 10

Tues. Sep 3

Josh Keith
Kim Anderson8017176244

2082932030

8018365668

Wed. Sep 4 Thur. Sep 5

Justin Davidson

8015007732Oscar Gonzalez
Randy Cox
Naomi Hancock
Andrew VanVleet

Tues. Aug 27

Saturday, September 14Wed. Sep 11Sat, Sept. 7

8018228588
8018577145

Rachel Doyle

8014920639
8013100700

8016947344Ben Clark


